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ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MSW COURSE 2021

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS – 100

SL. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122216 VYSAKH SURESH Ezhava 30.00 21.3 13 12 76.30

2 2122080 GANGA BABU.B Nair 30.00 19.8 12 12 73.80

3 2122168 RAKHI MOHAN Nair 30.00 17.4 12 13 72.40

4 2122239 ANJALI A S Nair 29.03 18.6 11 13 71.63 NCC

5 2122081 PUNNYA S PRADEEP Nair 30.00 17.1 11 13 71.10

6 2122087 KRISHNENDHU Nair 30.00 16.5 12 12.5 71.00

7 2122224 HAFZA IBRAHIM Muslim 30.00 16.8 12 12 70.80

8 2122069 ARSHA N D Nair 30.00 15.6 12.5 12 70.10

9 2122164 DARSANA S BABU Ezhava 30.00 16.5 11.5 12 70.00

10 2122248 KAVYASHAJI C S Latin Catholic 30.00 15 12 13 70.00 NSS

11 2122143 SANTHI KRISHNA S Nair 30.00 15.9 12 12 69.90 NSS

12 2122002 SNEHAL SARA ABRAHAM Marthomite 30.00 15.3 13 11 69.30 BSW & NSS

13 2122109 GOPIKA I Ezhava 30.00 17.1 10.5 11 68.60

14 2122170 SAKKIYA HARIS Muslim 30.00 15.3 12.5 10 67.80

15 2122148 NEHIA MAHESH NAIR Nair 30.00 15.6 9 13 67.60 BSW

16 2122245 SAIKRISHNA P S Nair 30.00 15.9 10.5 11 67.40

17 2122260 SAMSUL NISA Muslim 30.00 12.9 12 12.5 67.40 NSS

18 2122244 MEGHA A R Nair 30.00 13.8 11.5 12 67.30

19 2122017 THOMAS TOMY RC SC 30.00 14.4 12.5 10 66.90 BSW

20 2122110 MEENAKSHI M.R Nair 29.84 14.1 11.5 11 66.44

21 2122057 DHANYA S NAIR Nair 29.38 16.5 8.5 12 66.38

22 2122026 AKHINA BENNY RC SC 28.36 15 10 13 66.36 NCC

23 2122120 CHRISTIN SAM SIUC - Nadar 26.94 16.2 11 12 66.14

24 2122106 FARZANA RAHIM Muslim 30.00 13.2 10.5 12 65.70

25 2122104 KRISHNA VISWANATHAN.B Ezhava 29.70 12.9 10 13 65.60 BSW

26 2122213 JESNA JACOB RC SC 28.76 12.6 11 13 65.36 NCC & Sports

27 2122051 AMRUTHA SUNDARAN Viswakarma 30.00 13.2 9 13 65.20 NSS

28 2122157 MEENAKSHY T S Viswakarma 29.40 15 9.5 11 64.90

29 2122108 ADARSA B R Nair 28.95 16.8 6 13 64.75
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30 2122185 ABHAYA PRADEEP S Viswakarma 30.00 11.1 10.5 13 64.60 BSW

31 2122086 AZEENA S N Muslim 30.00 12.6 10 12 64.60

32 2122172 JEFIN SAM THANKACHAN Malankara Catholic 27.67 11.4 12.5 13 64.57 NCC

33 2122236 ALFA S L Latin Catholic 28.01 13.5 13 10 64.51

34 2122116 ARJUN S Others 29.77 12.6 10 12 64.37 NSS

35 2122070 SUHAS UJWAL Latin Catholic 25.11 16.2 12 11 64.31

36 2122261 DEEJO P Latin Catholic 26.80 13.2 10.5 13.5 64.00

37 2122203 JEFFY MARY THOMAS RC SC 29.87 15.6 6 12.5 63.97 BSW & NSS

38 2122173 ARUNIMA A S Nair 30.00 12.3 8.5 13 63.80 NSS

39 2122099 TONY THOMAS RC SC 27.20 13.5 11 12 63.70

40 2122158 MELBI MONACHAN Orthodox 30.00 14.4 9 10 63.40 BSW

41 2122103 SRUTHI SANAL Nair 29.19 15.6 7.5 11 63.29

42 2122151 KAVYALAKSHMI TR Ezhava 27.76 10.5 12 13 63.26

43 2122251 NANDHUKRISHNAN K Nair 25.74 16.5 9 12 63.24

44 2122088 ABEERAJ K A Protestent 24.44 16.8 8.5 13 62.74

45 2122159 R.CIMI FRANCY. Nadar 25.20 15.9 12.5 9 62.60

46 2122019 ANIL PHILIP RC SC 25.25 13.8 10 13.5 62.55

47 2122229 HARITHA L H Nair 24.61 12.9 12 13 62.51

48 2122153 FAHIMA VAFIRA T A Muslim 28.20 15 7 12 62.20

49 2122254 ANCY ANDREWS Latin Catholic 29.80 14.7 7.5 10 62.00

50 2122038 ANJALI CHRISTOPHER RC SC 26.38 15.6 7 13 61.98

51 2122101 DEVIKA RAJAN Pallan 26.32 14.1 9.5 12 61.92

52 2122124 ANJANA J A Viswakarma 30.00 13.8 8 10 61.80

53 2122268 GAUTHAMI B S Nair 28.85 12.6 9 11 61.45

54 2122220 NAYAN RESHMI M Nair 25.67 12.9 10 12 60.57

55 2122231 PRATHEEKSHA RAJENDRAN Ezhava 27.22 12.3 12 9 60.52

56 2122042 ANGEL ANTONY Others 28.66 13.2 6 12.5 60.36

57 2122174 AVANI L S Pulaya 26.87 12.9 7.5 13 60.27 NSS

58 2122073 SWATI B S Ezhava 24.84 15.9 7 12.5 60.24 NSS

59 2122072 ABHITHA SOMAN Nair 30.00 10.2 8 12 60.20

60 2122171 SWATHY P S Nair 30.00 14.7 8.5 7 60.20

61 2122243 KAVYA B Nair 28.25 12.3 7 12.5 60.05 NSS

62 2122206 JINCE JOSEPH RC SC 23.32 14.7 10.5 11.5 60.02

63 2122253 ANIL A Latin Catholic 27.06 16.5 8 8 59.56 NSS

64 2122085 SHAUN SHAJI Malankara Catholic 22.40 16.5 9.5 11 59.40

65 2122061 DEVIKA B A Nair 30.00 13.8 6.5 9 59.30
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66 2122044 RINU AUGUSTIAN RC SC 29.40 12.9 6 11 59.30

67 2122250 AMRATH BEEVI S Muslim 30.00 12 6 11 59.00

68 2122197 DIVYA S DANIEL Orthodox 27.86 10.8 10 10 58.66

69 2122259 AKSHARA.B.S Nair 30.00 12.6 6 10 58.60

70 2122134 SHERRIN BABU RC SC 25.22 12.3 10 11 58.52

71 2122208 ASWATHY K A Ezhava 25.36 12 9.5 11.5 58.36 NSS

72 2122003 ANN MARIAM THOMAS Orthodox 27.33 9.9 9 12 58.23 Sports

73 2122225 INDU. M. V Ezhava 26.32 12.3 9.5 10 58.12

74 2122227 HARI PRIYA S S Viswakarma 23.54 10.8 11 12.5 57.84

75 2122075 ABHISHEK A J Nair 27.46 7.8 10.5 12 57.76 NCC & Sports

76 2122272 AJINDAS M Latin Catholic 21.91 12.3 11.5 12 57.71

77 2122118 ANJANA A S Nair 28.70 12.9 6 10 57.60

78 2122249 SHILPA LAWRENCE RC SC 30.00 9.9 7.5 10 57.40

79 2122107 SRUTHI S S SIUC - Nadar 30.00 10.2 6 11 57.20 NSS

80 2122196 VIJAYALEKSHMY Ezhava 23.74 11.7 11.5 10 56.94 NSS

81 2122078 RITHIKA K Viswakarma 22.10 14.1 8.5 12 56.70

82 2122266 ATHIRA P Malankara Catholic 26.32 7.8 11 11.5 56.62 BSW

83 2122139 MANASA M Brahmin 22.07 12 10 12.5 56.57

84 2122140 SWETHASHAJI Ezhava 27.32 11.4 7 10 55.72

85 2122183 JULIET P THOMAS Malankara Catholic 23.93 11.4 10 10 55.33

86 2122161 ABHIRAMI . S Chetty 30.00 10.8 6.5 8 55.30

87 2122215 DHANYA BABU Ezhava 25.60 9 7.5 13 55.10 NSS

88 2122062 AGNAL VINCENT RC SC 22.98 8.1 12 12 55.08

89 2122114 AKSHARA RAJEEV S Ezhava 23.62 12.9 10.5 8 55.02

90 2122040 CHARULATHA S KUMAR Thandan 27.39 9.6 7 11 54.99

91 2122050 ANUVINDKRISHNA.T.AJITH Padanna 21.50 11.4 10 12 54.90

92 2122255 ANSU ANTONY RC SC 20.05 10.8 11 13 54.85

93 2122058 JIJO VICTOR SIUC - Nadar 24.16 9.9 11.5 9 54.56

94 2122059 ANJU A M SIUC - Nadar 23.98 12 10.5 8 54.48 NSS

95 2122186 ANCHITA ANANDAN Nair 30.00 11.4 6 7 54.40

96 2122167 FATHIMA BEEVI S Muslim 25.92 9.9 10.5 8 54.32

97 2122163 SHABNAM S Muslim 29.27 11.4 6.5 7 54.17

98 2122067 ATUL R WARRIER Others 23.35 11.1 9.5 10 53.95 BSW

99 2122192 JOHN PANICKER K G Orthodox 28.44 12.3 6 7 53.74

100 2122267 SHINI RAJ R SIUC - Nadar 24.28 11.4 8 10 53.68 BSW

101 2122036 ANJALI P Kanakkan 25.24 12 7 9 53.24
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102 2122053 HARSHA RAGHAVAN Others 26.13 12.9 6 8 53.03

103 2122252 MIDHUN M S SIUC - Nadar 22.92 9 9 12 52.92

104 2122136 RESHMI RAJENDRAN Ezhava 25.96 9.6 7 10 52.56 NSS

105 2122065 VISHNU B L Ezhava 21.26 11.4 8.5 11 52.16 NCC

106 2122012 ROSE MARY SIBY RC SC 23.40 9 8.5 11 51.90

107 2122194 ANGALEENA S Latin Catholic 21.88 12 6 12 51.88

108 2122264 JISHA JOSE Latin Catholic 26.30 9.3 6 10 51.60

109 2122117 KRISHNA PRIYA A Viswakarma 25.45 9.9 6 10 51.35

110 2122155 ANJALA JOY RC SC 25.06 9.3 6.5 9 49.86 NSS

111 2122100 BIJI J S Latin Catholic 19.45 10.2 10 10 49.65

112 2122146 ALPHY JOHNSON RC SC 26.43 9.6 6 7.5 49.53 BSW

113 2122165 BEKKY MIRIAM KOSHY Orthodox 20.72 8.7 8 12 49.42

114 2122060 ASHLY A R Muslim 23.59 7.8 6.5 11 48.89 NSS

115 2122115 RENJINI VISWAM A Nair 26.54 6 6 10 48.54

116 2122063 ANOOP S Latin Catholic 21.19 10.5 7.5 9 48.19

117 2122234 ANILA D.P Latin Catholic 25.48 7.2 7.5 7.5 47.68 BSW

118 2122034 AAFREEN HASSAN Muslim 21.28 6.9 6 12 46.18

119 2122232 PEXI ALBY Cheramar 18.94 11.4 7 8 45.34

120 2122263 JEENA JOSE Latin Catholic 20.00 5.4 6 9 40.40

sd/-
University Buildings CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
19.11.2021
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                                   ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MSW COURSE 2021

                                                     PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SPORTS CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS -100

SL. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122213 JESNA JACOB RC SC 28.76 12.6 11 13 65.36 NCC & Sports

2 2122003 ANN MARIAM THOMAS Orthodox 27.33 9.9 9 12 58.23 Sports

3 2122075 ABHISHEK A J Nair 27.46 7.8 10.5 12 57.76 NCC & Sports

sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
19.11.2021

              LOYOLA  COLLEGE  OF  SOCIAL SCIENCES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  
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                     ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MSW  COURSE 2021

                   PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SC/ ST CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS -100

SL. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122101 DEVIKA RAJAN Pallan 26.32 14.1 9.5 12 61.92

2 2122174 AVANI L S Pulaya 26.87 12.9 7.5 13 60.27 NSS

3 2122040 CHARULATHA S KUMAR Thandan 27.39 9.6 7 11 54.99

4 2122050 ANUVINDKRISHNA.T.AJITH Padanna 21.50 11.4 10 12 54.90

5 2122036 ANJALI P Kanakkan 25.24 12 7 9 53.24

6 2122232 PEXI ALBY Cheramar 18.94 11.4 7 8 45.34

sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
19.11.2021

                            LOYOLA  COLLEGE  OF  SOCIAL  SCIENCES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  

CANDIDATE 
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                                 ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MSW DM COURSE 2021

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS -100

SL. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122080 GANGA BABU.B Nair 30.00 19.8 12 12 73.80

2 2122081 PUNNYA S PRADEEP Nair 30.00 17.1 11 13 71.10

3 2122224 HAFZA IBRAHIM Muslim 30.00 16.8 12 12 70.80

4 2122069 ARSHA N D Nair 30.00 15.6 12.5 12 70.10

5 2122164 DARSANA S BABU Ezhava 30.00 16.5 11.5 12 70.00

6 2122248 KAVYASHAJI C S Latin Catholic 30.00 15 12 13 70.00 NSS

7 2122002 SNEHAL SARA ABRAHAM Marthomite 30.00 15.3 13 11 69.30 BSW & NSS

8 2122245 SAIKRISHNA P S Nair 30.00 15.9 10.5 11 67.40

9 2122244 MEGHA A R Nair 30.00 13.8 11.5 12 67.30

10 2122057 DHANYA S NAIR Nair 29.38 16.5 8.5 12 66.38

11 2122045 SURYAGAYATHRI P Nair 28.53 14.1 12.5 10 65.13 NSS

12 2122090 AVANTHIKA R KRISHNAN Nair 28.92 13.2 10 13 65.12

13 2122070 SUHAS UJWAL Latin Catholic 25.11 16.2 12 11 64.31

14 2122203 JEFFY MARY THOMAS RC SC 29.87 15.6 6 12.5 63.97 BSW & NSS

15 2122158 MELBI MONACHAN Orthodox 30.00 14.4 9 10 63.40 BSW

16 2122251 NANDHUKRISHNAN K Nair 25.74 16.5 9 12 63.24

17 2122019 ANIL PHILIP RC SC 25.25 13.8 10 13.5 62.55

18 2122038 ANJALI CHRISTOPHER RC SC 26.38 15.6 7 13 61.98

19 2122073 SWATI B S Ezhava 24.84 15.9 7 12.5 60.24 NSS

20 2122072 ABHITHA SOMAN Nair 30.00 10.2 8 12 60.20

21 2122243 KAVYA B Nair 28.25 12.3 7 12.5 60.05 NSS

22 2122061 DEVIKA B A Nair 30.00 13.8 6.5 9 59.30

23 2122250 AMRATH BEEVI S Muslim 30.00 12 6 11 59.00

                                           LOYOLA  COLLEGE  OF  SOCIAL SCIENCES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  

CANDIDATE 
CODE

40% of qul. 
exam (max. 30 

marks)

30% of  
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24 2122075 ABHISHEK A J Nair 27.46 7.8 10.5 12 57.76 NCC & Sports

25 2122092 VAISHNAVI C Cheramar 28.90 7.2 9.5 12 57.60

26 2122091 ARUNDHATHI A S Viswakarma 27.53 11.4 6.5 12 57.43

27 2122249 SHILPA LAWRENCE RC SC 30.00 9.9 7.5 10 57.40

28 2122078 RITHIKA K Viswakarma 22.10 14.1 8.5 12 56.70

29 2122161 ABHIRAMI . S Chetty 30.00 10.8 6.5 8 55.30

30 2122062 AGNAL VINCENT RC SC 22.98 8.1 12 12 55.08

31 2122058 JIJO VICTOR SIUC - Nadar 24.16 9.9 11.5 9 54.56

32 2122059 ANJU A M SIUC - Nadar 23.98 12 10.5 8 54.48 NSS

33 2122167 FATHIMA BEEVI S Muslim 25.92 9.9 10.5 8 54.32

34 2122163 SHABNAM S Muslim 29.27 11.4 6.5 7 54.17

35 2122067 ATUL R WARRIER Others 23.35 11.1 9.5 10 53.95 BSW

36 2122065 VISHNU B L Ezhava 21.26 11.4 8.5 11 52.16 NCC

37 2122175 SIDHARTH ANILKUMAR Pulaya 22.10 14.7 7 7 50.80

38 2122146 ALPHY JOHNSON RC SC 26.43 9.6 6 7.5 49.53 BSW

39 2122165 BEKKY MIRIAM KOSHY Orthodox 20.72 8.7 8 12 49.42

40 2122060 ASHLY A R Muslim 23.59 7.8 6.5 11 48.89 NSS

41 2122063 ANOOP S Latin Catholic 21.19 10.5 7.5 9 48.19

42 2122176 SUMIN M JACOB Latin Catholic 23.30 6.9 6 10 46.20

sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
19.11.2021
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 ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MSW DM COURSE 2021

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SPORTS CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS – 100

SL. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122075 ABHISHEK A J Nair 27.46 7.8 10.5 12 57.76 NCC & Sports

sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
19.11.2021

                                        LOYOLA  COLLEGE  OF  SOCIAL  SCIENCES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  

CANDIDATE 
CODE

40% of qul. exam 
(max. 30 marks)

30% of  
Entrance Exam

Group 
Discussion 
Marks -15

Interview 
Marks -15

Total Marks 
Obtained
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               ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MSW  DM COURSE 2021

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SC/ST CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS-100

SL. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122092 VAISHNAVI C Cheramar 28.90 7.2 9.5 12 57.60

2 2122175 SIDHARTH ANILKUMAR Pulaya 22.10 14.7 7 7 50.80

sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
19.11.2021

     LOYOLA  COLLEGE  OF  SOCIAL  SCIENCES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  

CANDIDATE 
CODE

40% of qul. 
exam (max. 30 

marks)

30% of  
Entrance 

Exam

Group 
Discussion 
Marks -15

Interview 
Marks -15

Total Marks 
Obtained
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                                                      PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS – 100

Sl. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122216 VYSAKH SURESH Ezhava 30.00 21.3 13 12 76.30

2 2122010 TEENA THOMAS RC SC 30.00 19.5 10.5 12.5 72.50 NCC

3 2122168 RAKHI MOHAN Nair 30.00 17.4 12 13 72.40

4 2122087 KRISHNENDHU Nair 30.00 16.5 12 12.5 71.00

5 2122047 LAKSHMI G NAIR Nair 30.00 18 12 11 71.00

6 2122048 NOEL BOSCO A RC SC 26.48 19.5 11.5 13 70.48 NSS

7 2122069 ARSHA N D Nair 30.00 15.6 12.5 12 70.10

8 2122093 NEETHU SARA VARGHESE Orthodox 30.00 14.4 12.5 13 69.90

9 2122177 NAVYA G Ezhava 28.88 16.2 11.5 12 68.58

10 2122170 SAKKIYA HARIS Muslim 30.00 15.3 12.5 10 67.80

11 2122148 NEHIA MAHESH NAIR Nair 30.00 15.6 9 13 67.60 BSW

12 2122245 SAIKRISHNA P S Nair 30.00 15.9 10.5 11 67.40

13 2122244 MEGHA A R Nair 30.00 13.8 11.5 12 67.30

14 2122057 DHANYA S NAIR Nair 29.38 16.5 8.5 12 66.38

15 2122045 SURYAGAYATHRI P Nair 28.53 14.1 12.5 10 65.13 NSS

16 2122086 AZEENA S N Muslim 30.00 12.6 10 12 64.60

17 2122172 JEFIN SAM THANKACHAN Malankara Catholic 27.67 11.4 12.5 13 64.57 NCC

18 2122070 SUHAS UJWAL Latin Catholic 25.11 16.2 12 11 64.31

19 2122173 ARUNIMA A S Nair 30.00 12.3 8.5 13 63.80 NSS

20 2122088 ABEERAJ K A Protestent 24.44 16.8 8.5 13 62.74

21 2122019 ANIL PHILIP RC SC 25.25 13.8 10 13.5 62.55

22 2122041 SHELTON RAJ S Vellala 26.66 11.7 12 12 62.36

23 2122254 ANCY ANDREWS Latin Catholic 29.80 14.7 7.5 10 62.00

24 2122127 SHABANA MUJEEB H Muslim 28.20 11.1 11.5 11 61.80

                      ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MAHRM COURSE 2021

                                  LOYOLA  COLLEGE  OF  SOCIAL SCIENCES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  
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25 2122200 ANAND J Ezhava 27.21 13.5 11 10 61.71

26 2122096 SREEKUTTY C Nair 27.36 11.1 10.5 12 60.96

27 2122174 AVANI L S Pulaya 26.87 12.9 7.5 13 60.27 NSS

28 2122171 SWATHY P S Nair 30.00 14.7 8.5 7 60.20

29 2122094 MEREESHA A Latin Catholic 25.38 10.8 11 13 60.18

30 2122243 KAVYA B Nair 28.25 12.3 7 12.5 60.05 NSS

31 2122253 ANIL A Latin Catholic 27.06 16.5 8 8 59.56 NSS

32 2122085 SHAUN SHAJI Malankara Catholic 22.40 16.5 9.5 11 59.40

33 2122061 DEVIKA B A Nair 30.00 13.8 6.5 9 59.30

34 2122098 VISHNU B Nair 24.96 9 11.5 13 58.46

35 2122218 REMYA KRISHNA S Nair 25.70 12.6 6.5 12 56.80

36 2122161 ABHIRAMI . S Chetty 30.00 10.8 6.5 8 55.30

37 2122062 AGNAL VINCENT RC SC 22.98 8.1 12 12 55.08

38 2122255 ANSU ANTONY RC SC 20.05 10.8 11 13 54.85

39 2122058 JIJO VICTOR SIUC - Nadar 24.16 9.9 11.5 9 54.56

40 2122059 ANJU A M SIUC - Nadar 23.98 12 10.5 8 54.48 NSS

41 2122163 SHABNAM S Muslim 29.27 11.4 6.5 7 54.17

42 2122067 ATUL R WARRIER Others 23.35 11.1 9.5 10 53.95 BSW

43 2122252 MIDHUN M S SIUC - Nadar 22.92 9 9 12 52.92

44 2122065 VISHNU B L Ezhava 21.26 11.4 8.5 11 52.16 NCC

45 2122060 ASHLY A R Muslim 23.59 7.8 6.5 11 48.89 NSS

46 2122063 ANOOP S Latin Catholic 21.19 10.5 7.5 9 48.19

47 2122034 AAFREEN HASSAN Muslim 21.28 6.9 6 12 46.18

sd/-
University Buildings CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
19.11.2021
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 ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION TO MAHRM COURSE 2021

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SC/ST CANDIDATES

TOTAL MARKS – 100

SL. NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE Remarks

1 2122174 AVANI L S Pulaya 26.87 12.9 7.5 13 60.27 NSS

sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
19.11.2021

     LOYOLA  COLLEGE  OF  SOCIAL SCIENCES, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  

CANDIDATE 
CODE

40% of qul. exam 
(max. 30 marks)

30% of  
Entrance 

Exam

Group 
Discussion 
Marks -15

Interview 
Marks -15

Total Marks 
Obtained
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